RSR Transcoder 2.0
Synthesizing GPS RF from Common PNT Inputs
RSR RF-Transcoder
The RSR Transcoder™ 2.0 from VIAVI Solutions is a rugged, real-time
solution that converts modern Assured PNT inputs such as M-Code,
SAASM, INS, and other signals of opportunity into compatible GPS
RF signals. Based on a patented methodology, the system includes a
full-constellation GPS simulator that outputs standard GPS L1 C/A,

Contact Us: +1 800 835 2352 | avcomm.sales@viavisolutions.com.
viavisolutions.com
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description
22182583-000 RSR-T2000 Transcoder 2.0
22182952-000 RSR-T2100 Transcoder 2.0 w/IP67 Encl
22177750-000 RSR-T2010 Transcoder 2.0 w/CSAC
22182931-000 RSR-T2110 Transcoder 2.0 w/CSAC w/IP67 Encl
22183329-000 RSR-T2020 Transcoder 2.0 w/TCSAC
22191900-000 RSR-T2030 Transcoder 2.0 w/MEMS
22186583-000 RSR-T2130 Transcoder 2.0 w/MEMS w/IP67 Encl
Software Options
22186757-000 Transcoder 2.0 100 Hz Refresh Software Option – Factory Installed
22188232-000 Transcoder 2.0 ICD GPS 153 Software Option – Factory Installed
Optional Accessories